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M M3 515 NONE
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 1 ZIPPING RAMONA 1 Weighted points score BGC, 25/09/2023, R11, 2 M3/1L. Goodwin 529851 10/31813P 3M 3P 4M 3MB21/01/2019

 2 ZIPPING DEMAND 1 Weighted points score BGC, 25/09/2023, R7, 2 M3/1L. Goodwin 528601 14/41623P 2M 6P 2M 6MD03/01/2019

 3 NOT TODAY Weighted points score WPK, 20/09/2023, R5, M M3/1R. Walters 527337 17/11204M 3M 7M 3M 5MB05/10/2018

 4 PLODDER Weighted points score WPK, 20/09/2023, R5, M M3/1R. Walters 522200 7/01135M 5M 2M 4P 7MD19/06/2018

 5 SWEET ZEAL Weighted points score TAM, 23/09/2023, R1, Y M3/2J. Russell 535235 2/0804Y 6P (FEL)P 4P (FEL)PB16/03/2019

 6 FEDERAL LIMIT 2 Weighted points score TAM, 23/09/2023, R1, Y M3/2R. Hoare 536053 1/0615Y 6Y 8P 8P 4PB01/03/2019

1 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 27 September 2023 - 07:03 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 30 September 2023

P 4 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ROLLED YOU Last start placegetter MUS, 20/09/2023, R8, P 4/1/1G. Kedwell 555162 5/42243P 3P 6P 1P 3YD11/02/2021
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 1 LIQUORICE GIRL 1 Dropping in grade GOS, 26/09/2023, R9, P 5/1J. Hawkins 554423 5/41296P 8P 1P 4P 7PB24/01/2021

 2 APACHE GHOST 2 Dropping in grade GOS, 19/09/2023, R5, P 5/1B. Yates 557251 5/41087P 8P 1P 8P 8PB05/04/2021

 3 ENCHANTED ANGEL 2 Weighted points score MAT, 25/09/2023, R7, P 5/3J. Gatt 551360 2/11084P 4P 8P 3P 6PB19/11/2020

 4 WINLOCK REWARDS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2023, R4, P 5/2C. White 551255 3/2658P 8Y 6P 7P 4PB21/10/2020

 5 DANGER BOY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2023, R12, P 5/1L. Hutton 537720 4/3607P 7Y 5P 8P 8PD20/09/2019

 6 OMAHRI ZEUS Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2023, R11, P 5/4R. White 541470 1/0548P 8P 5P 8P 8PD15/01/2020
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 1 ZIPPER LODGE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 19/08/2023, R4, Y M/1P. Carrall 559754 0/0736P 2Y 8PD05/03/2021

 2 RIPPER LANE Unplaced after 1 start MUS, 13/09/2023, R1, P M/1T. Ball 565141 0/0505PD19/11/2021

 3 TILLY WHACKER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2023, R1, P M/1L. Hutton 563096 0/0358P 7P 6P 8PB30/07/2021

 4 FRANKIE WHACKER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/08/2023, R4, P M/1L. Hutton 563099 0/0278P 8P 8PB30/07/2021
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 1 REBEL FORCE Weighted points score GAR, 22/09/2023, R3, P 3/1/1B. Keene 563740 6/51984P 1P 1P 7P 4PD17/10/2021
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 1 WITCH EARNER Last start winner GOS, 26/09/2023, R9, P 4/1/2M. Edwards 545285 16/132461P 2P 6P 3P 3PB06/04/2020

 2 SPACE GIRL Last start placegetter GOS, 26/09/2023, R9, P 4/1/1L. Atchison 542152 13/62642P 3P 3P 3P 8PB03/02/2020

 3 JACK'S ZESTA Last start placegetter GOS, 26/09/2023, R9, P 4/1/1L. Grimwood 552065 5/41983P 7P 2P 1P 6PD28/11/2020

 4 PEN PAUL Last start Provincial winner MUS, 13/09/2023, R8, P 4/1/1P. Heckel 551006 8/42131P 2P 5P 7P 3PD27/10/2020

 5 ZIPPING CHANDLER Weighted points score BGC, 11/09/2023, R7, 2 4/1/2L. Goodwin 529938 12/32165P 2M 5M 5C 1MD07/02/2019
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 1 GEMMA BRANN Last start winner GAR, 23/09/2023, R3, P 5/1L. Goodwin 549710 4/31411P 8P 7P 5P 3PB18/09/2020

 2 BUNT AND RUN Last start winner GAR, 23/09/2023, R2, P 5/2J. Woods 549996 3/21201P 4P 7P 6P 7PB01/10/2020

 3 BLAZIN' BAD ZULA Last start placegetter GAR, 23/09/2023, R3, P 5/3N. Goodwin 558626 3/12102P 5P 3P 1P 3PB28/04/2021

 4 MR. FLYING TIGER Last start placegetter GAR, 23/09/2023, R5, P 5/4B. Sweetman 561780 2/01952P 3P 3P 4P 3PD31/07/2021

 5 TIA'S ROSE Last start placegetter GAR, 16/09/2023, R11, P 5/1G. Ernst 550867 7/61833P 7P 4P 3P 2PB01/10/2020

 6 REDSHIFT ECHO Last start placegetter GAR, 23/09/2023, R11, P 5/1T. Callen 561707 6/51653P 6P 2P 4P 4PB22/07/2021

 7 FLYING TINY TIM Last start placegetter GAR, 23/09/2023, R12, P 5/1J. Forbes 551807 4/31523P 6C 5P 5C 2PD29/10/2020

 8 REDSHIFT BRAVO Last start placegetter GAR, 23/09/2023, R4, P 5/4T. Callen 561712 1/01352P 7P 6P 5P 3PD22/07/2021

 9 ONE FINE FILLY 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 26/09/2023, R11, P 5/3N. Cherry 546436 3/11132P 7P 6P 6C 5PB28/05/2020

 10 KING KAINANE Dropping in grade GAR, 23/09/2023, R7, P 5/1R. Delaney 557234 10/41986P 4P 1P (FEL)P 7PD28/03/2021

 11 LIQUORICE GIRL 2 Dropping in grade GOS, 26/09/2023, R9, P 5/1J. Hawkins 554423 5/41296P 8P 1P 4P 7PB24/01/2021

 12 OVER THE EDGE Weighted points score GAR, 21/04/2023, R7, P 5/3A. Mcgowan 547686 2/11716P 3P 3P 7P 1PB13/04/2020

 13 FLASH LASHES 1 Weighted points score GOS, 26/09/2023, R5, P 5/4S. Eaton 568524 3/01702P 3P 6C 2P 7PB22/11/2021

 14 IT'S A CAUTION Weighted points score WPK, 13/09/2023, R7, P 5/2S. Eaton 560791 5/21576P 8C 4C 3P 1PD22/03/2021

 15 NOAH'S CHOICE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2023, R3, P 5/4K. Brennan 560681 1/01475P 4P 3P 5P 2PB28/06/2021

 16 OSCAR SAMUEL Weighted points score GAR, 22/09/2023, R2, P 5/3R. Brewer 565475 2/11477P 4P 7P 1P 3PD25/11/2021

 17 SASHA REDEEMER Weighted points score GOS, 26/09/2023, R12, P 5/4R. Browne 567751 1/01428P 3P 1P 2PB20/12/2021

 18 TRIXIE BELLA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/09/2023, R11, P 5/4N. Woods 543181 1/01412P 6P 4P 3P 6PB07/03/2020

 19 URUNGA EXPRESS Weighted points score GAR, 22/09/2023, R2, P 5/4W. Slade 564880 1/01385P 6P 6P 2P 3PD12/11/2021

 20 I'M GROOT Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2023, R3, P 5/3B. Sloan 550866 2/11356P 7P 2P 3P 5PD01/10/2020

 21 IT'S A PROMISE Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2023, R5, P 5/3L. Goodwin 562689 2/11356P 3P 8P 1P 8PB22/06/2021

 22 SET TO EXPOSE Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2023, R8, P 5/2J. Dodd 556730 3/21326P 6P 1P 4P 5PB20/03/2021

 23 MULWEE PRO Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2023, R5, P 5/3G. Ball 565138 2/11295P 6P 6P 4P 1PD19/11/2021

 24 POPPY LANE Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2023, R4, P 5/3T. Ball 565140 2/11266P 1P 4P 5P 7PB19/11/2021

 25 FLYING SHARK Weighted points score GOS, 26/09/2023, R12, P 5/4P. Tobin 563918 1/01244P 1PD21/10/2021

7 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 27 September 2023 - 07:03 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 30 September 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 TEAPOT SCANDAL Weighted points score GAR, 15/09/2023, R11, P 5/1A. Woods 553823 4/31145P 5P 5P 3P 5PB16/01/2021

 27 ENCHANTED ANGEL 1 Weighted points score MAT, 25/09/2023, R7, P 5/3J. Gatt 551360 2/11084P 4P 8P 3P 6PB19/11/2020

 28 UNO WHISKEY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 01/09/2023, R6, P 5/2N. Cherry 576523 4/21088P 6P 4P 6P 2PB26/12/2020

 29 SET TO STRIKE Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2023, R2, P 5/4J. Forbes 556723 1/0998P 7P 2P 6P 6PB20/03/2021

 30 READY TO RAID Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2023, R12, P 5/1J. Forbes 551574 4/3936P 7P 8C 3P (FEL)PB12/11/2020

 31 NOAH'S ACE Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2023, R11, P 5/1K. Brennan 551321 9/8846P 6P 6P 8P 4PD12/11/2020

 32 KEYLIN Weighted points score GUN, 20/07/2023, R9, P 5/1L. Davis 553239 4/3846P 4P 8P 4P 7PB31/12/2020

 33 RETRO AIR 2 Weighted points score BUL, 26/09/2023, R11, P 5/4N. Cherry 565303 1/0807P 8Y 7P 1P 4PD25/11/2021

 34 DAYS OF GRACE Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2023, R4, P 5/3J. Forbes 559208 2/1757P 8C 4P 8C 5PB30/04/2021

 35 WINLOCK REWARDS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2023, R4, P 5/2C. White 551255 3/2658P 8Y 6P 7P 4PB21/10/2020

 36 FEDERAL LIMIT 1 Weighted points score TAM, 23/09/2023, R1, Y 5/4R. Hoare 536053 1/0615Y 6Y 8P 8P 4PB01/03/2019

 37 DANGER BOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2023, R12, P 5/1L. Hutton 537720 4/3607P 7Y 5P 8P 8PD20/09/2019
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 1 RIPPER RICO Last start placegetter GOS, 26/09/2023, R1, P M/1N. Cherry 558977 0/01342PD10/05/2021

 2 MULWEE GLENN Last start placegetter GAR, 23/09/2023, R1, P M/1G. Ball 565137 0/01303P 3P 2P 3P 4PD19/11/2021

 3 US AND THEM Last start placegetter GAR, 23/09/2023, R1, P M/1B. Sloan 554342 0/01162P 3P 2P 4P 6PD29/01/2021

 4 CLIPPITY CLOP Last start placegetter GAR, 22/09/2023, R1, P M/1E. Robertson 565129 0/0832P 8PD10/11/2021

 5 PAUL'S LEGACY 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 26/09/2023, R2, P M/1S. Eaton 566916 0/0763P 4P 5P 7P 4PD03/10/2021

 6 FLYING RONALDO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 08/09/2023, R3, P M/1P. Tobin 563925 0/0885P 4P 2PD21/10/2021

 7 ZIPPER LODGE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 19/08/2023, R4, Y M/1P. Carrall 559754 0/0736P 2Y 8PD05/03/2021

 8 BUMPY BLUE First start M/1J. Woods 569358 0/00B13/02/2022

 9 LINDA'S RUM Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 15/09/2023, R1, P M/1P. Akers 565439 0/0505PB19/11/2021

 10 MELISSA'S MARVEL Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 18/09/2023, R2, P M/1M. Edwards 559158 0/0337PD16/05/2021

 11 RED CHEYSE Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 18/05/2022, R2, P M/1J. Russell 548351 0/0337PD17/07/2020

 12 SMART PANAMA Weighted points score GAR, 22/09/2023, R1, P M/1W. Slade 568138 0/0786P 5P 5P 2PD31/01/2022

 13 NO MORE RUM Weighted points score GAR, 15/09/2023, R1, P M/1P. Akers 565442 0/0698P 5P 5P 3PB19/11/2021

 14 JAKE AND JAMEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/08/2023, R2, P M/1J. Forbes 556178 0/0528P 5P 5P 5Y 6PD01/03/2021

 15 REINDEER DIPPIN' Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2023, R1, P M/1G. Jobson 556753 0/0485P 6PD24/03/2021

 16 KINGSBRAE CHIME Weighted points score GOS, 19/09/2023, R2, P M/1M. Frankland-Shambler 567841 0/0486P 5PB21/01/2022

 17 TILLY WHACKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2023, R1, P M/1L. Hutton 563096 0/0358P 7P 6P 8PB30/07/2021

 18 MOLLY BOWLER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 13/08/2023, R3, P M/1P. Akers 565441 0/0356P 8PB19/11/2021

 19 FRANKIE WHACKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/08/2023, R4, P M/1L. Hutton 563099 0/0278P 8P 8PB30/07/2021
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 1 OSCAR BOAZ Last start winner GAR, 22/09/2023, R6, P 2/1/2C. Brewer 555774 8/72221P 4P 1P 6P 8CD25/02/2021

 2 WINLOCK PIPER Last start placegetter GAR, 22/09/2023, R6, P 2/1/1M. Johnson 551258 12/83032P 6P 1P 1P 2PD21/10/2020
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 1 SPRINGVIEW HAWK 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 02/09/2023, R4, P 3/1/2G. Grimwood 544060 11/91475C 4C 5P 4P 6CD03/01/2020

 2 DOUBLE POLKA Weighted points score GAR, 22/09/2023, R7, P 3/1/1A. Woods 553230 10/62885P 2P 2P 1P 5PB08/12/2020

 3 THRILL 2 Weighted points score WPK, 23/09/2023, R8, C 3/1/1S. Davies 558468 10/72216C 4P 2P 1P 5CB30/04/2021

 4 NANGAR ARCHIE Weighted points score GAR, 22/09/2023, R6, P 3/1/1C. Brewer 549894 9/82105P 5P 4C 3C 3PD16/09/2020

 5 BRINDLE BOUNTY Weighted points score WPK, 23/09/2023, R4, C 3/1/2S. Atkins 562155 9/51836C 1P 3P 4C 5PD18/07/2021
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 1 SEE YOU ROBBO Last start winner GAR, 22/09/2023, R8, P 5/2E. Robertson 557116 5/22641P 1P 2P 2P 2PD02/04/2021

 2 PINK TICKLES Last start placegetter GAR, 22/09/2023, R9, P 5/1S. Grey 552040 10/22103P 2P 8P 3P 5PB26/11/2020

 3 ZIPPING RAMONA 2 Last start placegetter BGC, 25/09/2023, R11, 2 5/1L. Goodwin 529851 10/61813P 3M 3P 4M 3MB21/01/2019

 4 FLASH LASHES 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 26/09/2023, R5, P 5/2S. Eaton 568524 3/21702P 3P 6C 2P 7PB22/11/2021

 5 ZIPPING DEMAND 2 Last start placegetter BGC, 25/09/2023, R7, 2 5/1L. Goodwin 528601 14/111623P 2M 6P 2M 6MD03/01/2019

 6 DRAMA KIDS Last start placegetter GOS, 26/09/2023, R4, P 5/3R. Delaney 557238 4/11603P 2P 6P 4C 5PB28/03/2021

 7 CABAO DEWBERRY Last start placegetter BUL, 26/09/2023, R7, P 5/3S. Eaton 569205 2/11493P 8P 3P 4C 4CD16/09/2021

 8 TRIXIE BELLA 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 22/09/2023, R11, P 5/4N. Woods 543181 1/01412P 6P 4P 3P 6PB07/03/2020

 9 SIMPLY SIMON Last start placegetter GAR, 22/09/2023, R10, P 5/4A. Woods 546417 1/01202P 5P 5P 6P 4PD27/05/2020

 10 TARAWI LOCK STAR Last start placegetter GAR, 23/09/2023, R10, P 5/3L. Atchison 552134 3/11163P 6P 5P 6C 6PD10/12/2020

 11 CANYA UNLEASH Last start Provincial winner MAT, 18/09/2023, R12, P 5/4M. Lill 557723 13/02131P 4P 1P 6P 4PD04/03/2021

 12 HE'S GOT SWAGGER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2023, R6, P 5/1M. Lill 555115 5/42063P 2P 2P 6Y 6PD10/02/2021

 13 SALEM SWEETHEART Weighted points score GAR, 16/09/2023, R9, P 5/3A. Woods 553225 7/11746P 5P 1P 6P 1PB08/12/2020

 14 DRINK CRUISERS Weighted points score MAT, 25/09/2023, R5, P 5/3S. Davies 549419 6/11714P 1P 2P 4P 5PB16/09/2020

 15 GOOD PUB FEED Weighted points score BGC, 25/09/2023, R12, 2 5/4L. Goodwin 565386 4/01715P 7P 1P 4P 1PD20/08/2021

 16 NOAH'S CHOICE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2023, R3, P 5/4K. Brennan 560681 1/01475P 4P 3P 5P 2PB28/06/2021

 17 MAJOR FORCE Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2023, R9, P 5/3B. Keene 543955 5/11444P 4P 6P 3P 3PD24/03/2020

 18 ALL ABOUT ME Weighted points score GOS, 26/09/2023, R5, P 5/4R. Browne 543978 5/01418P 4P 3P 1P 8PB20/03/2020

 19 ZIPPING PEARL Weighted points score WGL, 05/11/2022, R6 5/2S. Bell 544974 7/2132(FEL)P 5P 2P 4P 5PB29/03/2020

 20 RUNWAY MESSI 2 Weighted points score GOS, 26/09/2023, R6, P 5/1N. Macdonald 530497 9/31316P 5P 4P 1M 6MD11/02/2019

 21 ONE FINE FILLY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 26/09/2023, R11, P 5/4N. Cherry 546436 3/01132P 7P 6P 6C 5PB28/05/2020

 22 UNO WHISKEY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 01/09/2023, R6, P 5/3N. Cherry 576523 4/11088P 6P 4P 6P 2PB26/12/2020

 23 BOTTLER'S CHARM Weighted points score MAT, 18/09/2023, R5, P 5/2J. Forbes 548360 3/2948P 6P 4C 4P 5PB20/07/2020

 24 TACTICAL SHOT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2023, R8, P 5/4K. Brennan 559476 1/0844P 7P 4P 7P 5PD08/03/2021

 25 HE'S MY ANGEL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2023, R8, P 5/4J. Forbes 556003 1/0777P 4P 6P 6C 8PD24/12/2020
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 1 WORK IN PROGRESS 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 16/09/2023, R2, P M/1B. Sloan 557794 0/0836P 3PD16/04/2021

 2 SPARKY UNITED Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 18/09/2023, R1, P M/1J. Dodd 562991 0/0666P 3P 5P 6P 8PD07/09/2021

 3 RUSTIC GIRL First start M/1B. Mcgovern 563824 0/00B30/07/2021

 4 MOLLY BOWLER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 13/08/2023, R3, P M/1P. Akers 565441 0/0356P 8PB19/11/2021
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 1 ROYAL RUSH Last start winner GAR, 23/09/2023, R6, P 3/1/2S. Grey 552038 10/12431P 3P 3P 4P 5PB26/11/2020
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 1 JUST FOXING Last start winner GAR, 23/09/2023, R8, P 5/2S. Grey 552044 4/22071P 3P 5P 1P 4PB26/11/2020

 2 LADY EXIT Last start winner GOS, 19/09/2023, R8, P 5/1S. Ma 551846 4/31841P 4P 4P 2C 5PB30/11/2020

 3 HE'S GOT SWAGGER 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 23/09/2023, R6, P 5/4M. Lill 555115 5/02063P 2P 2P 6Y 6PD10/02/2021

 4 SILLY TILLY Last start Provincial winner GAR, 23/09/2023, R9, P 5/4S. Sams 551266 6/02781P 3C 3P 1P 3PB15/11/2020

 5 ETHICAL MISS Weighted points score GUN, 14/09/2023, R7, P 5/1K. Sills 544743 4/31747P 1P 4P 4P 2PB09/03/2020

 6 SHE'S UNIQUE Weighted points score GOS, 26/09/2023, R4, P 5/2B. Mcgovern 546785 4/21747P 7P 3P 1P 2PB29/03/2020

 7 ROTHWELL CHUNK Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2023, R6, P 5/1N. Goodwin 546886 16/01704P 6P 1P 6C 4PD18/03/2020

 8 RUNWAY MESSI 1 Weighted points score GOS, 26/09/2023, R6, P 5/1N. Macdonald 530497 9/41316P 5P 4P 1M 6MD11/02/2019

 9 SUGAR JACK Weighted points score GOS, 26/09/2023, R6, P 5/2R. Browne 543976 3/2905P 4P 5P 6P 7PD20/03/2020

 10 TACTICAL SHOT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2023, R8, P 5/4K. Brennan 559476 1/0844P 7P 4P 7P 5PD08/03/2021

 11 DAME GUINEVERE Weighted points score WPK, 23/09/2023, R7, M 5/1G. Masterson 536398 4/3836M 7M 7P 6P 7PB19/07/2019

 12 HE'S MY ANGEL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2023, R8, P 5/4J. Forbes 556003 1/0777P 4P 6P 6C 8PD24/12/2020
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